
6T

4 - 40 mm

110 mm

240 s.p.m

30 mm

Ø 26 mm

305 x 189 mm

Ø 30 mm

0,75 HP

780 mm

700 mm

1630 mm

320 Kg

                                                            F519

DEPTH

HEIGHT

WEIGHT

DIMENSIONS                                    WIDTH

RAM ADJUSTMENT

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

CAPACITY

VARIABLE STROKE

DEPTH OF THROAT

STROKING RATE

HOLE IN RAM

TABLE

MOTOR

HOLE IN TABLE

C-FRAME PRESS

6T EMG
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